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III Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 18- - 20-10-2013

Konkurencja 18 Kobiet, 400m dowolny Open
2013-10-19 - 11:51 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Open

1. KASPEREK Katarzyna SSZ 96 MKP Szczecin 4:15.97 772
50m: 29.62 29.62 150m: 1:33.67 32.23 250m: 2:39.07 32.61 350m: 3:44.16 32.56

100m: 1:01.44 31.82 200m: 2:06.46 32.79 300m: 3:11.60 32.53 400m: 4:15.97 31.81

2. MIKOŁAJCZAK Anna SSz 95 MKP Szczecin 4:34.24 628
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:41.58 34.77 250m: 2:51.19 34.88 350m: 4:00.23 34.55

100m: 1:06.81 34.54 200m: 2:16.31 34.73 300m: 3:25.68 34.49 400m: 4:34.24 34.01

3. SZATANEK Julia SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 4:36.26 614
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:39.50 34.63 250m: 2:50.04 35.27 350m: 4:00.66 35.20

100m: 1:04.87 34.33 200m: 2:14.77 35.27 300m: 3:25.46 35.42 400m: 4:36.26 35.60

4. LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 4:37.88 603
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:41.73 35.37 250m: 2:52.19 35.17 350m: 4:03.19 35.49

100m: 1:06.36 34.47 200m: 2:17.02 35.29 300m: 3:27.70 35.51 400m: 4:37.88 34.69

5. MAŁECKA Agnieszka 93 MKP Szczecin 4:42.32 575
50m: 32.06 32.06 150m: 1:41.91 35.35 250m: 2:53.96 36.17 350m: 4:06.84 36.52

100m: 1:06.56 34.50 200m: 2:17.79 35.88 300m: 3:30.32 36.36 400m: 4:42.32 35.48

6. DZIEWA Aleksandra SSz 96 Lider Chełm 4:44.45 562
50m: 31.34 31.34 150m: 1:41.35 35.36 250m: 2:54.31 36.64 350m: 4:08.87 37.15

100m: 1:05.99 34.65 200m: 2:17.67 36.32 300m: 3:31.72 37.41 400m: 4:44.45 35.58

7. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 4:49.48 533
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:45.80 36.88 250m: 3:00.12 37.36 350m: 4:14.70 37.03

100m: 1:08.92 35.93 200m: 2:22.76 36.96 300m: 3:37.67 37.55 400m: 4:49.48 34.78

8. OLEBA Małgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 4:50.00 531
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:45.05 36.13 250m: 2:58.82 37.14 350m: 4:13.37 37.29

100m: 1:08.92 35.89 200m: 2:21.68 36.63 300m: 3:36.08 37.26 400m: 4:50.00 36.63

9. KAWCZAK Joanna 99 MKP Szczecin 4:50.06 530
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:45.38 37.06 250m: 2:59.67 37.38 350m: 4:14.80 37.84

100m: 1:08.32 35.77 200m: 2:22.29 36.91 300m: 3:36.96 37.29 400m: 4:50.06 35.26

10. LESNER Zuzanna 99 MKP Szczecin 4:52.10 519
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:43.93 36.60 250m: 2:58.38 37.07 350m: 4:15.23 38.48

100m: 1:07.33 35.30 200m: 2:21.31 37.38 300m: 3:36.75 38.37 400m: 4:52.10 36.87

11. WOSICKA Wiktoria 98 MKP Szczecin 4:54.64 506
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 1:45.49 37.15 250m: 3:01.37 38.03 350m: 4:17.36 38.56

100m: 1:08.34 35.70 200m: 2:23.34 37.85 300m: 3:38.80 37.43 400m: 4:54.64 37.28

12. GROBLICA Joanna 00 MKP Szczecin 5:02.59 467
50m: 33.94 33.94 150m: 1:48.10 37.77 250m: 3:05.92 38.96 350m: 4:24.38 39.05

100m: 1:10.33 36.39 200m: 2:26.96 38.86 300m: 3:45.33 39.41 400m: 5:02.59 38.21

13. JANCZAK Patrycja 00 MKP Szczecin 5:06.41 450
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:51.41 38.56 250m: 3:09.34 39.23 350m: 4:27.30 39.13

100m: 1:12.85 37.84 200m: 2:30.11 38.70 300m: 3:48.17 38.83 400m: 5:06.41 39.11

14. KORLAGA Paulina 00 MKP Szczecin 5:11.36 429
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 1:54.03 39.71 250m: 3:13.75 39.53 350m: 4:33.61 40.23

100m: 1:14.32 39.11 200m: 2:34.22 40.19 300m: 3:53.38 39.63 400m: 5:11.36 37.75

15. MORCHAT Katarzyna 00 KORNER Zielona Góra 5:15.38 412
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:54.28 40.90 250m: 3:17.09 40.74 350m: 4:37.84 39.82

100m: 1:13.38 38.81 200m: 2:36.35 42.07 300m: 3:58.02 40.93 400m: 5:15.38 37.54

16. WYSOCKA Michalina 95 MKP Szczecin 5:19.87 395
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:50.59 39.99 250m: 3:13.57 41.86 350m: 4:38.11 41.81

100m: 1:10.60 36.99 200m: 2:31.71 41.12 300m: 3:56.30 42.73 400m: 5:19.87 41.76

17. WOŹNIAK Karina 98 MKP Szczecin 5:20.70 392
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 1:59.28 40.77 250m: 3:20.41 40.48 350m: 4:41.35 40.77

100m: 1:18.51 41.15 200m: 2:39.93 40.65 300m: 4:00.58 40.17 400m: 5:20.70 39.35
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III Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 18- - 20-10-2013

Konkurencja 18, Kobiet, 400m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

18. FILAR Agnieszka 01 MKP Szczecin 5:24.39 379
50m: 37.49 37.49 150m: 2:00.89 42.00 250m: 3:24.82 41.27 350m: 4:46.11 39.41

100m: 1:18.89 41.40 200m: 2:43.55 42.66 300m: 4:06.70 41.88 400m: 5:24.39 38.28

19. ZIELIŃSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 5:31.22 356
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 1:59.57 42.29 250m: 3:25.20 42.98 350m: 4:51.21 43.16

100m: 1:17.28 40.54 200m: 2:42.22 42.65 300m: 4:08.05 42.85 400m: 5:31.22 40.01

20. CHOŁUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 5:39.77 330
50m: 37.71 37.71 150m: 2:05.09 43.92 250m: 4:16.86 43.90 350m: 5:39.77 39.51

100m: 1:21.17 43.46 200m: 3:32.96 1:27.87 300m: 5:00.26 43.40 400m: 5:39.77

21. BĄKOWSKA Julia 01 TRI-Saucony Rumia 5:41.82 324
50m: 37.29 37.29 150m: 2:03.56 43.98 250m: 3:32.04 44.42 350m: 5:00.99 44.55

100m: 1:19.58 42.29 200m: 2:47.62 44.06 300m: 4:16.44 44.40 400m: 5:41.82 40.83

22. KAŁDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 5:47.19 309
50m: 40.04 40.04 150m: 2:05.98 43.52 250m: 3:34.86 44.70 350m: 5:04.38 45.04

100m: 1:22.46 42.42 200m: 2:50.16 44.18 300m: 4:19.34 44.48 400m: 5:47.19 42.81

23. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 5:47.84 307
50m: 37.70 37.70 150m: 2:04.87 44.13 250m: 3:36.38 46.00 350m: 5:05.55 44.70

100m: 1:20.74 43.04 200m: 2:50.38 45.51 300m: 4:20.85 44.47 400m: 5:47.84 42.29

24. KAŁDUN Karolina 02 MKP Szczecin 6:20.37 235
50m: 43.01 43.01 150m: 2:18.80 47.97 250m: 3:57.15 48.90 350m: 5:34.68 48.98

100m: 1:30.83 47.82 200m: 3:08.25 49.45 300m: 4:45.70 48.55 400m: 6:20.37 45.69

25. WALKOWIAK Gabriela 02 MKP Szczecin 6:28.80 220
50m: 43.22 43.22 150m: 2:20.61 49.27 250m: 3:58.32 48.83 350m: 5:34.38 48.77

100m: 1:31.34 48.12 200m: 3:09.49 48.88 300m: 4:45.61 47.29 400m: 6:28.80 54.42

26. URBAŃSKA Julia 01  Marlin Gryfino 7:06.58 166
50m: 43.94 43.94 150m: 2:29.78 53.46 250m: 4:20.78 56.16 350m: 6:13.35 55.97

100m: 1:36.32 52.38 200m: 3:24.62 54.84 300m: 5:17.38 56.60 400m: 7:06.58 53.23

14 - 15 lat

1. SZATANEK Julia SSz 99 MKP Szczecin 4:36.26 614
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:39.50 34.63 250m: 2:50.04 35.27 350m: 4:00.66 35.20

100m: 1:04.87 34.33 200m: 2:14.77 35.27 300m: 3:25.46 35.42 400m: 4:36.26 35.60

2. LEWANDOWSKA Aleksandra SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 4:37.88 603
50m: 31.89 31.89 150m: 1:41.73 35.37 250m: 2:52.19 35.17 350m: 4:03.19 35.49

100m: 1:06.36 34.47 200m: 2:17.02 35.29 300m: 3:27.70 35.51 400m: 4:37.88 34.69

3. OLEBA Małgorzata 98 MKP Szczecin 4:50.00 531
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:45.05 36.13 250m: 2:58.82 37.14 350m: 4:13.37 37.29

100m: 1:08.92 35.89 200m: 2:21.68 36.63 300m: 3:36.08 37.26 400m: 4:50.00 36.63

4. KAWCZAK Joanna 99 MKP Szczecin 4:50.06 530
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:45.38 37.06 250m: 2:59.67 37.38 350m: 4:14.80 37.84

100m: 1:08.32 35.77 200m: 2:22.29 36.91 300m: 3:36.96 37.29 400m: 4:50.06 35.26

5. LESNER Zuzanna 99 MKP Szczecin 4:52.10 519
50m: 32.03 32.03 150m: 1:43.93 36.60 250m: 2:58.38 37.07 350m: 4:15.23 38.48

100m: 1:07.33 35.30 200m: 2:21.31 37.38 300m: 3:36.75 38.37 400m: 4:52.10 36.87

6. WOSICKA Wiktoria 98 MKP Szczecin 4:54.64 506
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 1:45.49 37.15 250m: 3:01.37 38.03 350m: 4:17.36 38.56

100m: 1:08.34 35.70 200m: 2:23.34 37.85 300m: 3:38.80 37.43 400m: 4:54.64 37.28

7. WOŹNIAK Karina 98 MKP Szczecin 5:20.70 392
50m: 37.36 37.36 150m: 1:59.28 40.77 250m: 3:20.41 40.48 350m: 4:41.35 40.77

100m: 1:18.51 41.15 200m: 2:39.93 40.65 300m: 4:00.58 40.17 400m: 5:20.70 39.35
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III Floating Arena Cup
Szczecin, 18- - 20-10-2013

Konkurencja 18, Kobiet, 400m dowolny

12 - 13 lat

1. MARGULA Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 4:49.48 533
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:45.80 36.88 250m: 3:00.12 37.36 350m: 4:14.70 37.03

100m: 1:08.92 35.93 200m: 2:22.76 36.96 300m: 3:37.67 37.55 400m: 4:49.48 34.78

2. GROBLICA Joanna 00 MKP Szczecin 5:02.59 467
50m: 33.94 33.94 150m: 1:48.10 37.77 250m: 3:05.92 38.96 350m: 4:24.38 39.05

100m: 1:10.33 36.39 200m: 2:26.96 38.86 300m: 3:45.33 39.41 400m: 5:02.59 38.21

3. JANCZAK Patrycja 00 MKP Szczecin 5:06.41 450
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:51.41 38.56 250m: 3:09.34 39.23 350m: 4:27.30 39.13

100m: 1:12.85 37.84 200m: 2:30.11 38.70 300m: 3:48.17 38.83 400m: 5:06.41 39.11

4. KORLAGA Paulina 00 MKP Szczecin 5:11.36 429
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 1:54.03 39.71 250m: 3:13.75 39.53 350m: 4:33.61 40.23

100m: 1:14.32 39.11 200m: 2:34.22 40.19 300m: 3:53.38 39.63 400m: 5:11.36 37.75

5. MORCHAT Katarzyna 00 KORNER Zielona Góra 5:15.38 412
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:54.28 40.90 250m: 3:17.09 40.74 350m: 4:37.84 39.82

100m: 1:13.38 38.81 200m: 2:36.35 42.07 300m: 3:58.02 40.93 400m: 5:15.38 37.54

6. FILAR Agnieszka 01 MKP Szczecin 5:24.39 379
50m: 37.49 37.49 150m: 2:00.89 42.00 250m: 3:24.82 41.27 350m: 4:46.11 39.41

100m: 1:18.89 41.40 200m: 2:43.55 42.66 300m: 4:06.70 41.88 400m: 5:24.39 38.28

7. ZIELIŃSKA Oliwia 01 MKP Szczecin 5:31.22 356
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 1:59.57 42.29 250m: 3:25.20 42.98 350m: 4:51.21 43.16

100m: 1:17.28 40.54 200m: 2:42.22 42.65 300m: 4:08.05 42.85 400m: 5:31.22 40.01

8. BĄKOWSKA Julia 01 TRI-Saucony Rumia 5:41.82 324
50m: 37.29 37.29 150m: 2:03.56 43.98 250m: 3:32.04 44.42 350m: 5:00.99 44.55

100m: 1:19.58 42.29 200m: 2:47.62 44.06 300m: 4:16.44 44.40 400m: 5:41.82 40.83

9. URBAŃSKA Julia 01  Marlin Gryfino 7:06.58 166
50m: 43.94 43.94 150m: 2:29.78 53.46 250m: 4:20.78 56.16 350m: 6:13.35 55.97

100m: 1:36.32 52.38 200m: 3:24.62 54.84 300m: 5:17.38 56.60 400m: 7:06.58 53.23

11 lat i młodsi

1. CHOŁUJ Julia 02 MKP Szczecin 5:39.77 330
50m: 37.71 37.71 150m: 2:05.09 43.92 250m: 4:16.86 43.90 350m: 5:39.77 39.51

100m: 1:21.17 43.46 200m: 3:32.96 1:27.87 300m: 5:00.26 43.40 400m: 5:39.77

2. KAŁDUN Ewelina 02 MKP Szczecin 5:47.19 309
50m: 40.04 40.04 150m: 2:05.98 43.52 250m: 3:34.86 44.70 350m: 5:04.38 45.04

100m: 1:22.46 42.42 200m: 2:50.16 44.18 300m: 4:19.34 44.48 400m: 5:47.19 42.81

3. MICHALAK Anna 02 MKP Szczecin 5:47.84 307
50m: 37.70 37.70 150m: 2:04.87 44.13 250m: 3:36.38 46.00 350m: 5:05.55 44.70

100m: 1:20.74 43.04 200m: 2:50.38 45.51 300m: 4:20.85 44.47 400m: 5:47.84 42.29

4. KAŁDUN Karolina 02 MKP Szczecin 6:20.37 235
50m: 43.01 43.01 150m: 2:18.80 47.97 250m: 3:57.15 48.90 350m: 5:34.68 48.98

100m: 1:30.83 47.82 200m: 3:08.25 49.45 300m: 4:45.70 48.55 400m: 6:20.37 45.69

5. WALKOWIAK Gabriela 02 MKP Szczecin 6:28.80 220
50m: 43.22 43.22 150m: 2:20.61 49.27 250m: 3:58.32 48.83 350m: 5:34.38 48.77

100m: 1:31.34 48.12 200m: 3:09.49 48.88 300m: 4:45.61 47.29 400m: 6:28.80 54.42


